Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 2

2 Consult factory for additional CCTs. MOQs & longer lead times may apply
3 Consult factory for custom lengths
ORDERING INFORMATION
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 210820091 Rev 2
FLX1 (1.46W/ft)
XFMR-24-20 10.0’
XFMR-24-35 19.0’
XFMR-24-60 32.0’
XFMR-24-150 50.0’
XFMR-DIM-24-20 10.0’
XFMR-DIM-24-40 21.0’
XFMR-DIM-24-60 32.0’
XFMR-DIM-24-96 50.0’
XFMR-DIM-24-192 2 x 50.0’
XFMR-DIM-24-288 3 x 50.0’
MAXIMUM RUN LENGTHS (Install Power Supply Within 10' of FLX)
ACCESSORIES (Sold Separately)
Image Description Part Numbers
Strip to strip connector. Strip to strip connections for a